1
LINK AM
ERICAN CABLING
UF-41XXA-V1.2_210325
 © 2025 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
FIBER OPTIC OUTDOOR
TERMINAL STEEL CABINET

SPECIFICATIONS
ACCESSORIES
ORDER INFORMATION
• Cable tie
• Cable gland
• Protective sleeves
• Labeling paper
• Heavy Duty Master Key
• Screw and Nut
• Splice Tray
• I-Frame For Wall Mount
Part Number Descriptions Capacity Color
UF-4082A FDU SLIDE 12-24 C, Slide w/Cover, Rack Mount, w/Tray & Acc. 24F Light Gray
UF-4084A FDU SLIDE 24-48 C, Slide w/Cover, Rack Mount, w/Tray & Acc. 48F Light Gray
UF-4086A FDU SLIDE 48-72 C, Slide w/Cover, Rack Mount, w/Tray & Acc. 72F Light Gray
UF-4089A FDU SLIDE 72-96 C, Slide w/Cover, Rack Mount, w/Tray & Acc. 96F Light Gray
UF-4102A FDU SLIDE 120-144 C, Slide w/Cover, Rack Mount, w/Tray & Acc. 144F Light Gray
*Note : All model without pigtail and adapter
Part
Number
Capacity
No.
of Splice Tray
Capacity
Snap –In Plate
No. of In/Out
Cable port
Φ28.5mm (PG21)
Dimension (mm)
H x W x D
UF-4112A 24 Cores 1 2 2 403.5X350X180
UF-4114A 48 Cores 2 4 2 403.5X350X180
UF-4116A 72 Cores 3 6 8 460X390X200
UF-4119A 96 Cores 4 8 8 550X490X250
UF-4120A 120 Cores 5 10 12 550X490X275
UF-4144A 144 Cores 6 12 12 550X490X300
Temperature -40°C to 70°C
Specifications subject to change without notice.